onsgclidated Stipend

2

Applications List

Onskhoara (Morms_nmus/Dashboard aspx)

S~arch
[

|

2021-22

Acad>mic Session

Verification List

SENT BACK FOR CORRECTION (4)

and Free Books Scheme For SC Perusing Higher Education

Show w

—

DISBURSED (FREE BOOKS) (187) DISBURSED (STIPEND

PENDING (0) APPROVED (187) REJECTED (0)
Sr  Student Name Memberld Course Course College Mobile No Transaction No Amount Fund Transfer = Transaction
No Disbursed Mode Date
1 Poonam Kumari ROFF7415 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCwW Nangal 8295238519 (032219350177 12000 12/03/2022
Choudhary
2 Renu EGJNG6860  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCwW Nangal 7340934373 (032219350197 12000 12/03/2022
Choudhary
3 Nisha BBYV1266 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCw Nangal 9817297678 (C032219348892 12000 12/03/2022
Choudhary
4 Ram Bhaten CNXCo0488 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal 8813878832 (C032219350323 12000 12/03/2022
Choudhary
3
5  PRIYANKA VMPO6693 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal 9671362245 C032219350324 12000 12/03/2022
KUMARI Choudhary
6  NISHA PMRM8666 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal 9873516859 (032219349669 12000 12/03/2022
Choudhary ?
7 PRIYA COKW7111  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal 9785670961 (032219350345 12000 12/03/2022
Choudhary e
(L
& Govi, Eollaga for Worrae
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0

-
o

21

23

PINK] KUMARI

SARITA KUMARI

SAPNA

NAGINA

SARITA

USHA

SARITA

MONIKA

POOJA

SAROJ

SANGEETA

KUMARI

REEMA

ARMD2780

JRQPORS4

QWQI3577

WRCF0951

KUTHE586

FEVZ3848

DBUK4719

KRY09253

JOYW3468

MOAL3444

LCKV3351

DIwB5204

HFAHS5359

NCLY0444

ZEZR6527

SC

SC

SC

SC

sC

SC

SC

sC

sC

sC

SC

sC

sC

sC

Bachelor of Arts (BA) -1

Bachelor of Arts (B.A) - 1]

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - IIl

Bachelor of Arts (B.A) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - 1l

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - lll

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - llI

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - llI

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

3:3E:mS:zm:mEma.:._nzoqwac=2.mn.5=o§m..Bmw\moqam\no__ona\o<_._2m=ta:amnzmao

Highet Education Department, Haryana

GCW MNangal

Choudhary

GCW Mangal

Choudhary

GCW Mangal

Choudhary

GCW Nangal

Choudhary

GCW Mangal

Choudhary

GCw Nangal

Choudhary

GCW Nangal

Choudhary

GCw Nangal

Choudhary

GCW Nangal

Choudhary

GCW Nangal
Choudhary

GCwW Nangal
Choudhary

GCw Nangal
Choudhary

GCW Nangal
Choudhary

GCW Nangal
Choudhary

GCW Nangal
Choudhary

GCW Nangal
Choudhary

9728914642

7827417923

9468487907

9467973776

8708684335

9729602502

9817584609

8307682207

9588144128

9069323736

9812965891

8683040457

8278540176

9050813698

9468032590

9467719264

C082201260674

C032219344188

C032219344222

C032219350292

C032219348764

C032219350310

C032219348838

C032263321667

C032219344228

C032219344183

C032219349756

C032219344202

C032219344212

C032219348815

C032219350308

C032219350305

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

PFMS

03/08/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

26/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

3,8, Govy, (1 2ge fo? Goavas
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24 KHUSHBOO

25 JYOTI

26 KOMAL

27  NISHA

28  Monika

29 Reena

30 PRIYA

KIRAN

AASHU

LALITA

SARITA

SONU KUMARI

MONIKA

KAVITA BAI

JYom

RINKAL

KLZD9770 SC

UUBNB666  SC

KJWX1362 SC

VKAN4169  SC

HSHY1777 SC

JLNF4046 SC

DYVR5984 SC

VTVK9975  SC

NSPN7606 SC

DYUK1013 SC

YFXI6464 sC

VSJZ3546 SC

QMFZ2328 SC

URRC3171  SC

BFUS0129  SC

NDVZ2853 SC

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - llI

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A) -1

Bachelor of Arts (BA)-V

Bachelor of Arts (B A ) - 11l

Bachelor of Ants (B A ) -1

Bachelor of Ants (BA ) -1

Bachelor of Arts (B.A ) - 11l

Bachelor of Arts (B.A) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (BA) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (BA.) -1

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

i/archhatravratti highereduhry.ac.infforms_mis/F orms/Colleqe/CVListStipendScheme

Higher Education Department, Haryana

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCw
Choudhary

GCw
Choudhary

GCw
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choughary

GCwW
Choudnary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choughary

GCW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

Nangal

Nangal

Mangal

Mangal

MNangal

Nangal

Nangal

MNangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

9812702174 C032219344190

9812702174

8059226504

8814016915

8396973428

9813618745

8199071577

8569846730

8813831985

0818591491

B307047478

8053880016

9050451837

9414823425

8901618040

8930043287

12000
C032219344185 12000
C032219344192 12000
C032219350299 12000
C032219350298 12000
C032219350313 12000
C€032219350302 12000
€032219344191 12000
C032219344179 12000
C€032219350347 12000
C€032219350346 12000
C032219344224 12000
C082201280673 12000
C032219348777 12000
C€032219350341 12000
C032219345460 12000

12/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022
03/08/2022
12/03/2022

12/03/2022

i, 2/03/2022

A {4 ol
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47  LALITAKUMARI

&
.

50

51

52

53

55

46 MONIKA

\e ARTI

K
7

ATSKES48 SC

41  SUNITAKUMARI sSWop4ased  SC

»
0

42 GAYATRI KVNP822

43 Santosh VBYDAS79 SC

44 VINOD KUMARI TGIX423%9 SC

RANJANA Uvousae6  SC

M
w»

YNSK7115  SC
KUMARI

LUYR2988 SC

8 POQJA GGVM7315 SC
3 MANJU NDHWB8B082 SC
KOMAL BAI CRTB2142 SC
JYOTI HJFP5022 SC
PREETI RRI10071 SC
Geeta ZRBWS5397 SC
MANISHA SJOwe322 SC
KOMAL GSNP3868 SC

Bachelor of Arts (BA) -1

Rachelor of Arts (B.A) - 11

Bachelor of Arts (B.AL) - I

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) = 1l

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - lll

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - lll

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - IlI

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - lll

_Bzzm_as,m:_.:_n:mﬂmnczé.mo..:kgaw-BmQno::Qna:8&0<Eﬂm=bmzamnzoam

Higher Education Deparimeant, Fiafyard

GCW |

Choudhary

GCW Mangal

Choudhary

GCW Mangal

Choudhary

GCW MNangal

Choudhary

GCwW Mangal

Choudhary

GCW Nangal

Choudhary

GCW Nangal

Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW Nangal

Choudhary

GCW Nangal

Choudhary

GCW Nangal

Choudhary

GCW Nangal

Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

GCwW
Choudhary

Nangal

AA07701276  €C032219350344 12000
0991336702 C€032219344226 12000
9729883457 C032219350171 12000
0466770099 C032219348817 12000
0671742865 €032219344229 12000
9813756061 €032219348758 12000
9896835033 032219344203 12000
8901393398 (C032219348742 12000
8901776377 (C032219349831 12000
9306213044 C032219348752 12000

8814964283 (C032219350193 12000
9992881493 C032219344184 12000
8053015665 C032219350320 12000
7340934373 C032219350196 12000
9996790473 C032219350172 12000
9671984034 C032219344193 12000

12/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022
* 12/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

%

R || ol
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\\
/
56 RENU
57  MONIKA
58  PINKI

89 Sonam Kuman

60 DEEPIKA

81 Khushadu

62 SAROJKUMARI
83 PREETI
64 SUJITA
€5 SAINA
66 POOJA
67 NIRMA
66 PRIYANKA
69 Kajal
70 KOMAL
71 KAREENA

ZQDWO0086

HOQQS589

BRVD1135

NDWIS25S

VZBW8515

TIVD6668

EARESB202

KTWTB178

HRUT8184

NPVW2602

SXYV7591

BWEE2771

PJRYS5017

FSOBO0671

DNJH3211

SBDA2093

on
(9]

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

sC

SC

sC

sC

sC

sC

Bachelor of Arts (B.A)) - mn

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - 1lI

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - lll

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - lll

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - llI

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - lll

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - llI

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

l/harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

nigher cuue

GCW Nangal
Choudhary
GCW Nangal
Choudhary
GCW Nangal
Choudhary
GCW Mangal
Choudhary
GCW Nangal
Choudhary
GCW Nangal
Choudhary
GCW Nangal
Choudhary
GCW Nangal
Choudhary
GCW Nangal
Choudhary ,
GCW Nangal
Choudhary
GCwW Nangal
Choudhary
GCW Nangal
Choudhary
GCwW Nangal
Choudhary
GCW Nangal
Choudhary
GCW Nangal
Choudhary
GCW Nangal
Choudhary

QT WSO p/RRT RTTIRET TR & "7 &7

8307614925 C032263319720 12000
8053724151 €032263319718 12000
8307138137 C032219344209 12000
0050361492 C032219350348 12000
0996755690 C032219350294 12000
7289027349 C032219350318 12000
8053327830 C032219349480 12000
9306262105 C032219348877 12000
7027439849 C032219344225 12000
9467826897 C032219344218 12000
8571851141 C032219344211 12000

7733079747 C032219344208

8295792213 C032219350306

9053659315  C032219349562

9416011876 C032219350339

9466096315 C032219350307

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

26/03/2022
26/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022

12/03/2022

q.... /2&833»
s

ll...a/o&u Fisdipal
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Higher Education Department, Haryana

2 MONIKA QTZB8835 sC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal 7056842697 (C032219350173 12000 12/03/2022

Choudhary

73 SONAMKUMARI LABA0290  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I GCW MNangal 9728914642 C032219348875 12000 12/03/2022
Choudhary

74 Mamta QBIVE266 sC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - 1lI GCW Mangal 7982175758 032219344200 12000 12/03/2022
Choudhary

75 RAJANI ZRVN6660  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Mangal 9053458872 €032219350175 12000 12/03/2022
Choudhary

76  SONIA ZNDM0864  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCwW Mangal 8572022892 C032219350303 12000 12/03/2022
Choudhary

77  tamana kumari DKKU6251  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I GCW Nangal 9416076601 C032219348743 12000 12/03/2022
Choudhary

78  SAPANA QPNO6995  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A) - Il GCwW Nangal 9050712053 C032219348819 12000 12/03/2022
KUMARI Choudhary

79 REENA HCORB8820 SC Bachelor of Ants (B A) - 111 GCW Mangal 6901210430 C032219344217 12000 12/03/2022
Choudgnary

80 PRIYANKA RGVG4717 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A ) - 11 GCW Mangal 0050712053 (C032219348816 12000 12/03/2022
Choudhary

81 NEHA WHZJ3748  SC Bachelor of Arts (BA) - | GOW Nangal O467B26897 C032219350327 12000 12/03/2022
Choudhary

82 NEETU YLVTO115 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A) -1 GCwW Nangal 0304176824 CO032210350328 12000 12/03/2022
Choushary

83 LAXMI PAIP2384 SC Bachelor of Arts (B A) - llI GCW Mangal 9518813739 CO032219344197 12000 12/03/2022
Choudnary

84  ANKITA wvz07831 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A) -1 GCW Mangal 9466722950 (C032219350349 12000 12/03/2022
Choudhary

85 AARTI NQBO0999 SC Bachelor of Arts (BAA.) - | GCW Nangal 9053123874 CO032219350350 12000 12/03/2022
Chougnary

86 PRIYA GSUT8709 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A) - Il GCW Nangal 9996519356 (C032219344214 12000 12/03/2022
Choughary

87 KAREENA EZYE3235 SC Bachelor of Ans (BA) -1 GCwW Nangal 5416378380 (C032219350351 12000 03/2022
Choudhary

\I\!\ml\»\ ’ ‘1 ’...I..
5,6, Govy, Collage far Wpina
Hewgai Chovs'ts; .
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HUWV4750 SC

8  Manisha

UXTI9844 sC

89 PRIYA
90 RAJANI YUUKO760 SC
91 REKHA RTIG6848 SC

92 KUMARI MONU HNZQO0844  SC

93  LALITA KUMARI HOBED941  SC

94  SUNIL KUMARI BDLYB044 SC

95 POOJA JRNH9399  SC

96 RAKHI KUMARI CFQB2208 SC

97  ANJALI BAI PQUF3899  SC

98 DHARMA ULRK2153  SC

99 SANJU KUMARI  HAOD7640 SC

100 Ratli Kumari arya  JQVL9928  SC

101 GULESH GVWN629T  SC
KUMARI

102 NEERU TZWF6271  SC

103 MADHU BALA LTAW6804  SC

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
Bachelor of Arts (BA ) -1
Bachelor of Arts (B.A ) - Il
Bachelor of Arts (B A ) - 1l
Bachelor of Ants (BA ) - V
Bachelor of Arts (B.A ) - 1l
Bachelor of Arts (BA ) -1
Bachelor of Arts (BA ) -1
Bachelor of Arts (BA) -1
Bachelor of Arts (BA) -1

Bachelor of Arts (BA ) - |

Bachelor of Arts (BA) - Il

Higher Education Department, Haryana

GCW Nangal
Choudhary

GCW Mangal
Choudhary

GCW Nangal
Choudhary

GCwW Mangal
Choudhary

GCW Nangal
Choudhary

GCwW Nangal
Choudhary

GCW Nangal
Choughary

Gow Nangal
Choxsshar ¥

GoCw Nangal
Chonhaty

GCwW Nangal
Choushary

GCwW Nangal
Choudnary

GCW HNangal
Chouanary

GCW Nangal
Choudhary

GCW Nangal
Choudnary

GCW Nangal

Choudhary

GCW Nangal

Choughary

9053120721

8708368046

8901415477

8901415477

9991473429

9467831556

9467813556

8168503519

9671393375

8814505841

9467352134

9050163076

BE84805974

9996815155

8930159896

9896497249

C032219350352 12000

032219350309 12000

C032219350354 12000

C032219350290 12000
C032219344195 12000
032219350297 12000
032219348883 12000
€032219348893 12000
C032219344216 12000
C032219348776 12000
€032210350326 12000
€032219350199 12000
C032219350329 12000
032219350319 12000
032219350176 12000
032219348818 12000

12/03/2022
1210312022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022
' 12/03/2022
12/03/2022
1210312022
12/03/2022
1210312022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022
1210312022
12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

1210372022
(3 ct\
T a ‘ ‘a
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Higher Ecucation Department, Haryana

04 sangeeta GMAY8691  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCw Nangal 9991672361 C032219344221 12000 12/03/2022
Choudhary
105 POOJA §ZYQ7233 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW MNangal 9024994124 C032263319719 12000 26/03/2022
Choudhary
106 MINAKSHI USNW3037 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A) - | GCW Nangal 8816949892 C032219350311 12000 12/03/2022
Choudhary
107  SHABNAM ERKWEEST  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A) - 11l GCwW Nangal 9588782547 (C032219349713 12000 12/03/2022
Choudhary
108 MONIKA NBTK3131 sC Bachelor of Arts (B.A) - 1l GCW Nangal 8053887014 C032219344201 12000 12/03/2022
Choudhary
109 POOJA RIWX9137 SC Bachelor of Arts (B A ) - 111 GCw Nangal BO53727604 (C032219344210 12000 12/03/2022
Choudhary
110  SUNNI GZZY0366 SC Bachelor of Arts (B A ) - 1 GCW Nangal BO%851504 C032210344227 12000 12/03/2022
Chouchary
111 RAVINA FXLP1968 s5C Bachelor of Arts (BA ) - 1l GCw Nangal 0001040400 CO082201254527 12000 03/08/2022
SOLANKI Chouxthary
112 PRIYANKA EMOWO0115 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A ) - 11 oGow Mangal 82059841315 C0J32210344215 12000 12/03/2022
Chosachary
113 RAVINA TXKV3482 SC Bachelor of Arts (BA ) -1l oow Hangal BOOTRMTENS  COI2210348826 12000 12/03/2022
Choudhary
114  SAROJ GXMDB059 SC Bachelor of Arts (BA ) -1 GCwW Nangal B0S)887014 CO0OJ22193480%0 12000 12/03/2022
Chauanary
115 ANJU Z21SD0415 SC Bachelor of Ans (BA)- 11 GCW Nangal 7404345248 CO032210348824 12000 12/03/2022
Chowgnary
116  KIRAN CGOM2233 SC Bachelor of Arts (BA ) - Il GCw Nangal 7404345248 C032219345950 12000 12/03/2022
Choudhary
117 USHA KUMARI ZMOR0906 SC Bachelor of Ants (B A ) - Il GCwW Nangal 8307939493 C032210348822 12000 12/03/2022
Choudhary
118 SUMIT KUMARI HCLP03O1 SC Bachelor of Arts (BA) -l GCwW Nangal 8053975516 C032219345341 12000 12/03/2022
Choudhary 2
119 Kalpna MQPC3552 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A ) - I GCW Nangal $467541361 (C032219348823 12000 2/03/2022
Choudnary 2 pol
3,€, Sory, Golloge for Womme
sag3) Chovihory
Heng 13
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121 KIRAN

122 ANJU

123 Poonam

124 SHIVANI

BANYALA

125 PRIYA

126 NIKKI Bai

127  PRIYA

128  jyoti

129 SONIYA

130 NEHA

131 SAMTA

132 KUSUM

133  SUPARI

134  SUMITRA

135 GURIYA

LJSG1771

WJQT 1142

JUQsS4226

JHXV6248

FMSD6128

YXNS8166

YXPN9117

LCGN2684

PVXS1077

JJFRB724

KAVB4519

GHNEB178

DWINS559

YIMQ7511

WPAIBE57

YUEV6700

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - 1l

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I

Bachelor of Arts (B A) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B A) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - lll

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A) - I

Bachelor of Arts (B.A) - Il

ips /Mmarchhatravratt highereduhry.ac.informs_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

Higher Education Department, Haryana

GCwW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCw
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Mangal

MNangal

Nangal

MNangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Hangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

8053975516

9991623278

9992381083

8816955613

9416013421

7015043415

8053960147

7827419664

8708112198

9813220560

89303733186

9466927899

9354832492

B708979938

8708997322

7056931096

C032219350315

C032219350343

C032219344181

C032219349393

C032219344204

C032219350194

€032219344207

C032219350195

€032219348825

C032219350353

C032219344206

C032219344219

C032219348763

C032219349489

C032219348873

C032219344182

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

"
3,8, Gort; Collage for Wosmie

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

21032022
l o

Hanpa Chovihawy
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128

128

330

131

132

wa
b
w

135

SHALU

KIRAN

ANJU

Poonam

SHIVANI

BANYALR

PRIVA

NIKKI Ba

PRIYA

fyoli

SONIYA

NEHA

SAMTA

KUSUM

SUPAR!

SUMITRA

GURIYA

LISGITTY

WJQT1142

JHXVE248

FMSD6128

YXNS8166

YXPN9117

LCGN2684

PVXS1077

JJFR8724

KAVB4519

GHNEB178

DWINSS559

YIMQT7511

WPAIB657

YUEVE700

SC

SC

SC

sC

sC

SC

sC

SC

SC

sC

SC

SC

sC

Bachelor of Arts (B.A) - |
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - lll
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - lli
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Higher Education Department, Haryana

GCw Nangal
Choudhary

GCW Nangal
Choudhary

GCwW Nangal
Choudhary

GCW Mangal
Choudhary

GCwW Nangal
Choudhary

GCW Nangal
Choudhary

GCW Nangal
Choudhary

GCW Nangal
Choudhary

GCW Nangal
Choudhary

GCW Nangal
Choudhary

GCw Nangal
Choudhary

GCw Nangal
Choudhary

GCw Nangal
Choudhary

GCw Nangal
Choudhary

GCW Nangal
Choudhary

GCW Nangal
Choudhary

8053975516

9991623278

9992381083

8816955613

9416013421

7015043415

8053960147

7827419664

8708112198

9813220560

8930373316

9466927899

9354832492

8708979936

8708997322

7056931096

C€032219350315

C032219350343

C032219344181

C032219349393

C032219344204

C032219350194

C032219344207

C032219350195

C032219348825

C032219350353

C032219344206

C032219344219

C032219348763

C€032219349489

C032219348873

C€032219344182

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/02/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

N
[&]

12/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022
12/03/2022

12/03/2022

I
) /E\ﬁo@_u 22
. A a -~

1,8, Qovgy Sotlags for Bomae
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136

138

140

141

144

148

147

148

149

150

151

NEELAM

KARINA

POOJA

VARSHA

NEERAJ

RAVINA

MONIKA

SEEMA

PRIYANKA

JYOTH

USHA

POONAM

SHEETAL

GANGA

SANGEETA

Jyoti

SAXO7004

TXRZ6524

KIRV3622

SDXF1022

RVLR1935

HCFE3966

TLEZ1097

ZWYT9544

FX1Q6715

MPAH1122

GBRF7304

WYGO9753

RAEWB8586

QNYRT7297

CDOQ1091

HFFS4571

sC

sC

sC

SC

SC

SC

sC

sC

SC

SC

sC

SC

sC

SC

sC

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - 11l

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - IlI

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - 1

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - lll

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

hitps://harchhatravratti .:._nsmqmac:?mn.,:\qoqawsimzuoqaw\og_mnm\os.,mnmcum:a Scheme

Higher Education Department, Haryana

GCW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

8053277688

9050943969

9991706114

9050343969

8278019720

7027417988

9671342907

9350276828

8199857132

9671974904

7404401671

8813012462

9050353787

8818066062

7494902436

9050171209

C032219350200

032219350178

C032219350170

'C032263321299

C032219344205
C032219350316
C032219345651

Oowmmawwmommw
C032219348837
032219348821

C032219350342
C032219344213
€032219350291

C€032219350300
C032219344220

C032219344186

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

e

-

we Jilstpd -

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

26/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

2/03/2022

3,8, Save, Gollage for Wenmme
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Higher Education Department, Haryana

152 KUMARI AMPG7418  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A) - I GCW
MANISHA Choudhary

153 ABINAKUMARI PPLLS060 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |l GCW
Choudhary

154 MAMTA HVPQ2837 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW
Choudhary

155 ANJANA ADYI3371 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - llI GCW
Choudhary

156 nikita CNCH6539 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW
Choudhary
i 157 5 SANTOSH smmammms- DIZG7993 5= SCizmai=Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) = Il asmrmssis GCWoaiess
Choudhary

158 PINKI JYBZ8253 sC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW
Choudhary

158 manisha AFDZ1333 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.} - | GCW
Choudhary

160 TEEJA Kumari PEXR5154 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW
Choudhary

161 REKHA QDKU7380 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.} GCW
Economics - Il Choudhary

162 POOJA VRNE5024 SC Bachelor of Commerce GCW
(B.Com) -1 Choudhary

163 SEEMA NBFW2940 SC Bachelor of Commerce GCW
(B.Com) -1l Choudhary

164 JYOTI MYGS8920 SC Bachelor of Commerce GCW
(B.Com) -1 Choudhary

165 NEERAJBAI uimMpP2797 SC Bachelor of Commerce GCW
(B.Com) -1 Choudhary

166 Preeti FSQY7517 SC Bachelor of Commerce GCW
(B.Com)- Il Choudhary

: 167 VERSHA ENRD7533 SC Bachelor of Commerce GCW
i (B.Com) -1l Choudhary

; https://harchhatravratti highereduhry.ac.infforms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal ;29350175623 -4 03221934956 15512000 =

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

8587916594

9729483973

9318449110

9050255235

9991302419

9416817875

9350871396

9350062479

7495093147

9813634345

9416416498

9050458537

8398804604

9728759730

9990220244

.

C032219348781 12000 12/03/2022
C032219348780 12000 12/03/2022
C032219344199 12000 12/03/2022
€032219344180 12000 12/03/2022
C€032219348889 12000 12/03/2022

Y 12/03/2022
C032219350312 12000 12/03/2022
€032219350325 12000 12/03/2022
C032219350340 12000 12/03/2022
C032219349883 12000 12/03/2022
C032219350304 12000 12/03/2022
C032219344223 12000 12/03/2022
C032219350174 12000 12/03/2022
C032219350321 12000 12/03/2022

N
C€032219348775 12000 12/03/2022
/
W,

C032219348774 12000 . & .Q.n ® 12/03/2022

w.ﬁ Gevt, Collegs for Wenmi

~

z-..:.n_.o!..a!q
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168

wo

176

180

MANISHA

POQJA

PARTHANA

KUMARI

JYOTI KUMARI

KOMAL

TWINKLE

SONIYA

MONIKA

DEEPIKA

KOMAL KUMARI

Mahima

NEERU

GOTHWAL

KAVITA

ANCHAL

RAVINA

KTHM8703

SLML5282

AHUT1637

LRNQ6991

VKAV3835

SKJQ2042

BKAB2960

FYSK5637

BTJY0438

UQRH9821

ENRY3135

CSNZ9840

CQKX9777

NTEO1668

BTZH4802

HTNK5402

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

sC

sC

SC

SC

sC

sSC

sC

SC

sC

sc

sC

Bachelor
(B.Com)-1l

Bachelor
(B.Com)-1

Bachelor
(B.Com)- Il

Bachelor
(B.Com)- il

Bachelor of
Medical - |

Bachelor of
Medical - Il

Bachelor of
Medical - Il

Bachelor of
Medical - ll

Bachelor of
Medical - Ill

Bachelor of
Medical - llI

Bachelor of
Medical - V

Bachelor of
Medical - Il

Bachelor of
Medical - |

Bachelor of
Medical - |

Bachelor of
Medical - Il

Bachelor of
Medical - Il

of Commerce

of Commerce

of Commerce

of Commerce

Science (B.Sc.) -

Science (B.Sc.) -

Science (B.Sc.) -

Science (B.Sc.) -

Science (B.Sc.) -

Science (B.Sc.) -

Science (B.Sc.)

Science (B.Sc.) -

Science (B.Sc.) -

Science (B.Sc.)

Science (B.Sc.) -

Science (B.Sc.) -

hitps:#harchhatravratti highereduhry.ac. infforms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

Higher Education Department, Haryana

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCw
Choudhary

GCw
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCw
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

MNangal

Nangal

Mangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

7027234279

9928837161

8059137991

9416214463

8053912492

8168578536

8816850345

9416596709

8053016541

9466383240

9416910055

9518435843

9416117798

9671457283

9050204584

9991966757

C032263321287

032219350295

032219348796

032219344187

€032219350289

C032219350317

C032219345563

C€032219349494

C082201256525

C032219344194

C032219344198

C032219349829

C032219350301

C032219350086

C032219350198

C032263321722

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

, ’
:_?..: &

2610312022

12/03/2G22

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

26/03/2022

9,8, Sovy, Soilpgs for Weana

Nangal Chovidary
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4

185

188

187

KUSUM

NIKITA

Priva

ARCHANA

FEIO6086

KBLO7206

ZOANO86E7

NVTS8297

SC

SC

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) -

Medical - |

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Medical - I

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc) -

Non Medical - |

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Non Medical - 11l

Copyright Higher Education Department, Haryana © 2020-2021
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Higher Education Department, Haryana

GCW Nangal
Choudhary

GCwW Nangal
Choudhary

GCwW Nangal
Choudhary

GCw Nangal
Choudhary

8395986011

8930417487 (C032219350296

9587843487 (032219350322

9416602821

C032219350314

12000

12000

12000

C032219345562 12000

£
\\ ﬁﬁﬁ.ﬂn ﬂm\ arrae

3,6, Sovle
Haag

W,

pot ~—..

4) Chopeher

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

12/03/2022

IT Cell
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Higher Education Department, Haryana

<onsolidated Stipend and Free Books Scheme For SC Perusing Higher Education *

Dashboard (fforms_mis/Dashboard.aspx) / Applications List

Search

Academic Session
2021-22 v ﬁ Show

Verification List

PENDING (0)  APPROVED (187) ~ REJECTED(0)  SENT BACK FOR CORRECTION (4) | DISBURSED (FREE BOOKS) (187) a DISBURSED Amq_mmzsa

{

Sr Student Name Memberld Course Course College Transaction No Amount Fund Transfer Transaction
No Disbursed Mode Date
L
1 Poonam Kumari ROFF7415 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal C032201785030 2000 PFMS 03/08/2022
Choudhary
2 Renu EGJNG6860 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCw Nangal C032201785172 2000 PFMS _ 03/08/2022
Choudhary i
3 Nisha BBYV1266 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal C032201773876 2000 PFMS w 03/08/2022
Choudhary i
4  RamBhateri CNXC0488 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal C032201785381 2000 PFMS 03/08/2022
Choudhary
5  PRIYANKA VMPO6693 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal C032201785382 2000 PFMS 03/08/2022
KUMARI Choudhary :
g
6  NISHA PMRM8666 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal C032201777109 2000 PFMS 03/07/2022
Choudhary
7  PRIYA CQKW7111  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal C032201785403 2000 PFMS C?\ 85308
Choudhary gy /1,77

&.ﬂ._. @ert, Collage for lq....,l

Bangs' Choneh- 113
hitps://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/Colleqe/CVListStipendScheme



10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

PINKI KUMARI

Kajal

SEEMA

SARITA KUMARI

SAPNA

NEERU

NAGINA

SARITA

USHA

INDU

SARITA

MONIKA

POOJA

SAROJ

SANGEETA

KUMARI

REEMA

ARMD2780

JRQP9854

LHQO1631

QwQI3s77

WRCF0951

KUTH6586

FEVZ3848

DBUK4719

KRY09259

JOYW3468

MOAL3444

LCKV3351

DIwWB5204

HFAH5359

NCLY0444

ZEZR6527

SC

SC

SC

SC

sC

sC

sC

sC

SC

SC

SC

SC

sC

SC

sC

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - lll
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Ill
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
Bachelor o;mm (B.A.) -1l
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - IlI
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - lll
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.infforms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

Higher Education Department, Haryana

GCwW
Choudhary

GCw
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCw
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCw
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCw
Choudhary

GCw
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary
GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

C072214761390

C032201767784

C032201767818

C032201785350

C032201773747

C032201785368

C032201773821

C032263282355

C032201767824

C032201767779

C032201777291

C032201767798

C032201767808

C032201773798

C032201785366

C032201785363

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS a

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PEMS ﬁ(&.\
7 §iilectped ™

11/07/2022

03/07/2022

03/07/2022

03/08/2022

03/07/2022

03/07/2022

03/07/2022

26/03/2022

03/07/2022

03/08/2022

03/07/2022

03/07/2022

03/08/2022

03/07/2022

03/08/2022

03/07/2022
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24

27

28

30

31

32

33

35

36

37

38

39

KHUSHBOO

JyoTi

KOMAL

NISHA

Monika

Reena

PRIYA

KIRAN

AASHU

LALITA

SARITA

SONU KUMARI

MONIKA

KAVITA BAI

JYOTI

RINKAL

KLZD9770

UUBN8S66

KJWX1362

VKAN4169

HSHY1777

JLNF4046

DYVR5984

VTVK9975

NSPN7606

DYUK1013

YFXI6464

VSJZ3546

QMFZ2328

URRC3171

BFUS0129

NDVZ2853

SC

sC

SC

SC

sC

sC

sC

sC

SC

sC

SC

sC

sC

sC

SC

SC

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - 1l

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - lll

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)- V

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - llI

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)- 1 .

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - lll

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - HlI

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.infforms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

Higher Education Department, Haryana

GCwW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCw
Choudhary

GCw
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCw
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

C032201767786

C032201767781

032201767788

C032201785357

€032201785356

C032201785371

C032201785360

C032201767787

C032201767775

C032201785405

C032201785404

C032201767820

C072214761389

C032201773760

C032201785399

032201776616

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

e~

s

03/08/2022

03/08/2022

03/07/2022

03/08/2022

03/08/2022

03/08/2022

03/07/2022

03/07/2022

03/08/2022

03/07/2022

03/07/2022

03/08/2022

11/07/2022

03/07/2022

03/07/2022

~03/08/2022
el -

3,8, @ovi, Colloga for Tomn,
Seaga) Chovche -

313



40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

55

ARTI

SUNITA KUMARI

GAYATRI

Santosh

VINOD KUMARI

RANJANA

MONIKA KUMARI

LALITA KUMARI

POOJA

MANJU

KOMAL BAI

JYOTI

PREETI

Geeta

MANISHA

KOMAL

ATSKE548

SWO0D4860

KVNP8221

VBYD9579

TGIX4239

UVOUS5966

YNSK7115

LUYR2988

GGVM7315

NDHW8082

CRTB2142

HJFP5022

RRII0071

ZRBWS397

SJOW6322

GSNP3868

sC

SC

§C

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

sC

SC

sC

SC

sC

sC

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - !l

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - It

Bachefor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - llI

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - llI

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Ill

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.infforms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

Higher Education Department, Haryana

GCw
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCw
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

C032201785402
C032201767822
€032201785024
C032201773800
€032201767825
C032201773741

C032201767799
C032201773725
Ooummoiquuumm
C032201773735
Oﬂwmmoaﬂmmoam
C032201767780
C032201785378
C032201785170
C032201785025

C032201767789

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

03/07/2022

03/07/2022

03/07/2022

03/07/2022

03/07/2022

03/07/2022

03/07/2022

03/08/2022

03/07/2022

03/08/2022

03/07/2022

03/07/2022

03/07/2022

03/08/2022

03/07/2022

Wu\oﬂmomw

e h.&%& 1 I Ty

3,4, Cavi, Crilage for Promm,

Hengr' Chanro'e.-

413



56

57

59

60

61

62

63

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

RENU

MONIKA

PINKI

Sonam Kumari

DEEPIKA

Khushabu

SAROJ KUMARI

PREETI

SUJITA

SAJNA

POOJA

NIRMA

PRIYANKA

Kajal

KOMAL

KAREENA

ZQDWO0086

HOQQ8599

BRVD1135

NDWIg255

VZBWB8515

TIVD6668

EARE8202

KTWTB178

HRUT8184

NPVW2602

SXYV7591

BWEE2771

PJRY5017

FSOB0671

DNJH3211

SBDA2093

SC

SC

SC

SC

sC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

sC

Bachelor of >:w (B.A.)-1ll
Bachelor of Arts (B.A,) - llI
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - lll
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Ili
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - lll
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

hitps:/iharchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.infforms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

Higher Education Department, Haryana

GCW
Choudhary

GCw
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCw
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCw
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

C032263278097

C032263278095

C032201767805

C032201785406

C032201785352

€032201785376

C032201776676

C032201773861

C032201767821

C032201767814

C032201767807

C032201767804

C032201785364

C032201776840

C032201785397

C032201785365

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

3,8, €ivit, Collsge for Wemme
Haagal Choudhery

26/03/2022
26/03/2022
03/08/2022
03/08/2022
03/07/2022
03/08/2022
03/08/2022
03/07/2022
03/07/2022
03/07/2022
03/07/2022
03/07/2022
03/07/2022
03/07/2022

03/07/2022

’
o pp7I2022

5/13



73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

B3

85

86

87

MONIKA

SONAM KUMARI

Mamta

RAJANI

SONIA

tamana kumari

SAPANA KUMARI

REENA

PRIYANKA

NEHA

NEETU

LAXMI

ANKITA

AARTI

PRIYA

KAREENA

QTZB883S

LABA0290

QBIV6266

ZRVNGB660

ZNDM0864

DKKU6251

QPNO6995

HCORS8820

RGVG4717

WHZJ3748

YLVTO0115

PAIP2384

WVZO7831

NQBO0999

GSUT8709

EZYE3235

sC

SC

sC

SC

sC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |1

“Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - llI

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - lll
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

hitps://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.infforms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

Higher Education Department, Haryana

GCW
Choudhary

GCw
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCw
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCw
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

C032201785026

032201773859

032201767796

€032201785028

€032201785361

C032201773726

C032201773802

C032201767813

C032201773799

C032201785385

C032201785386

C032201767793

C032201785407

C032201785408

C032201767810

C032201785409

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

03/07/2022
03/07/2022
03/07/2022
03/07/2022
03/07/2022
03/08/2022
03/07/2022
03/07/2022
03/08/2022
03/07/2022
03/07/2022
03/07/2022
03/08/2022
03/07/2022

03/07/2022

/4
YRGS

p——
#.a.. Sovty Evllage for Woum

% Haaga Chosdbe -
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9

93

97

101

102

103

Manisha

PRIYA

RAJANI

REKHA

KUMARI MONU

LALITA KUMARI

SUNIL KUMARI

POOJA

RAKHI KUMARI

ANJALI BAI

DHARMA

SANJU KUMARI

Ratli Kumari arya

GULESH KUMARI

NEERU

MADHU BALA

HUWV4750

UXT19844

YUUKOQ760

RTIG6848

HNZQO844

HOBEQ941

BDLY8044

JRNHS399

CFQB2208

PQJF3899

ULRK2153

HAOD7640

JQVL9928

GVVNG297

TZWF6271

LTAWE804

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

sC

SC

SC

sC

sC

SC

SC

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - 1l

Bachelor of Arts (B.A) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - 1

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - V

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I

htips:/fharchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.infforms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

Higher Education Department, Haryana

GCw
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCw
Choudhary

GCw
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCw
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

C032201785410

C032201785367

C032201785412

C032201785348

C032201767791

C032201785355

C032201773867

C032201773877

C032201767812

C032201773759

C032201785384

C032201785176

€032201785387

€032201785377

C032201785029

C032201773801

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

5,8, Govi, Coilago for Werrna

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

_PFMS

iscvpal

Hoagal Chovibay

03/07/2022

03/07/2022

03/07/2022

03/07/2022

03/07/2022

03/08/2022

03/08/2022

03/08/2022

03/07/2022

03/07/2022

03/0812022

03/07/2022

03/07/2022

03/07/2022

03/07/2022

03/07/2022

713



104

105

106

107

108

109

110

m

12

13

114

115

116

117

1s

119

sangeeta

POOJA

MINAKSHI

SHABNAM

MONIKA

POOJA

SUNNI

RAVINA SOLANKI

PRIYANKA

RAVINA

SAROJ

ANJU

KIRAN

USHA KUMARI

SUMIT KUMARI

Kalpna

GMAY8691

SZyQ7233

USNW3037

ERKW8657

NBTK3131

RIWX9137

GZZY0366

FXLP1968

EMOWO0115

TXKV3482

GXMDB059

ZISD0415

CGOM2233

ZMOR0906

HCLP0391

MQPC3552

SC

sC

sC

SC

SC

SC

SC

sC

SC

SC

sC

sC

sC

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - IlI
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - llI
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - IlI
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
Bachelor of Ants (B.A.) - lll
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A) - Il

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.infforms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

Higher Education Department, Haryana

GCw
Choudhary

GCw
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCw
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCW
Chouchary

GCW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

C032201767817

C032263278096

C032201785369

C032201777153

C032201767797

C032201767806

€032201767823

C072214755222

C032201767811

C032201773809

C032201772842

C032201773807

C032201772782

C032201773805

C032201772635

C032201773806

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000
a—

Heegd

PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS
PFMS

PFMS

e

P 7 [ \a
§,8, Gevts Collags for Weemar

\ .
Chomebe -

03/07/2022

26/03/2022

03/08/2022

03/07/2022

03/07/2022

03/08/2022

03/08/2022

11/07/2022

03/07/2022

03/07/2022

03/07/2022

03/07/2022

03/07/2022

03/07/2022

03/07/2022

03/0712022

813



Higher Education Department, Haryana

120 SHALU LISGI7T71 sC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCwW Nangal 032201785373 2000 PFMS 03/07/2022
Choudhary

E21 /5 KIRAN wJQrie2  sc Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal 032201785401 2000 PFMS - 03/08/2022
Choudhary

122 ANJU JuQS4226  sC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)- Il GCW Nangal C032201767777 2000 PFMS 03/67/2022
Choudhary

123 Poonam JHXV6248  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCwW Nangal C032201776425 2000 PFMS » 03/07/2022
Choudhary

128 SHIVANI FMSD6128 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal C032201767800 2000 PFMS 03/08/2022

BANYALA Choudhary

125 PRIYA YXNS8166 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal C032201785166 2000 PFMS 03/07/2022
Choudhary

126 NIKKI Bai YXPN9117  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I GCW Nangal C032201767803 2000 PFMS 03/07/2022
Choudhary

127 PRIYA LCGN2684 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCew Nangal C032201785168 2000 PFMS 03/07/2022
Choudhary

128  jyot PVXS1077 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal C032201773808 2000 PFMS 03/07/2022
Choudhary

123 SONIYA JJFRB724  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCw Nangal C032201785411 2000 PFMS 03/07/2022
Choudhary E

130 NEHA KAVB4519  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - llI GCW Nangal C032201767802 2000 PFMS 03/08/2022
Choudhary

131 SAMTA GHNEB178 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Ill GCW Nangal C032201767815 2000 PFMS 03/08/2022
Choudhary *

132 KUSUM DWIN5559  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)- I GCW Nangal 032201773746 2000 PFMS 03/07/2022
Choudhary

133  SUPARI YIMQ7511 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal C032201776767 2000 PFMS 03/08/2022
Choudhary

134 SUMITRA WPAIB657  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I GCW Nangal C032201773857 2000 PFMS 03/08/2022
Choudhary L

W

135 GURIYA YUEVE700 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal C032201767778 2000 PFMS /e ~om_\9.n8m

Choudhary 3 awon!
w.&. Govt, Sollage for Warmgs

Baaga Chasire-s
https:/fharchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.infforms _mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme on3
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Higher Education Department, Haryana

136 NEELAM SAXQ7T004  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCw Nangal C032201785178 2000 PFMS 03/07/2022
Choudhary

137 KARINA TXRZ6524  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCw Nangal C032201785031 2000 PFMS 03/07/2022

: Choudhary

138 POOJA KIRV3622  sC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal C032201785023 2000 PFMS 03/07/2022
Choudhary

132 VARSHA SDXF1022 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal C032263281981 2000 PFMS 28/03/2022
Choudhary

14D NEERAJ RVLR1935 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal C032201767801 2000 PFMS 03/07/2022
Choudhary

141 RAVINA HCFE3966 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCwW Nangal C032201785374 2000 PFMS 03/07/2022
Choudhary .

142 MONKA TLEZ1097 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - llI GCW Nangal 032201772080 2000 PFMS 03/07/2022
Choudhary

143 SEEMA ZWYT9544 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal 032201785351 2000 PFMS 03/07/2022
Choudhary

144 PRIYANKA FXIQ6715 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I GCW Nangal C032201773820 2000 PFMS 03/07/2022
Choudhary

145 JYOTi MPAH1122 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal C032201773804 2000 PFMS 03/07/2022
Choudhary ke

145 USHA GBRF7304 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal C032201785400 2000 PFMS 03/07/2022
Choudhary

147 POONAM WYG09753 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal C032201767809 2000 PFMS 03/07/2022
Choudhary

148 SHEETAL RAEWS586 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCW Nangal C032201785349 2000 PFMS 03/07/2022
Choudhary

149 GANGA QNYR7297 SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - | GCw Nangal C032201785358 2000 PFMS 03/07/2022
Choudhary

»

150 SANGEETA cDOQ1091  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - lll GCW Nangal C032201767816 2000 PFMS 03/07/2022
Choudhary R\

151 Jyoti HFFS4571  SC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il GCW Nangal C032201767782 2000 PFMS f“é.fuouu

\!.\il.li.\ W'Q‘l

Choudhary
3,4, Sovi, Sollage (o7 Woarer

Baagat Chocdee
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161

163

164

165

166

€7

KUMAR!
MANISHA

ABINA KUMARI

MAMTA

ANJANA

nikita

SANTOSH

PINKI

TEEJA Kumani

REKHA

POCJA

SEEMA

JYOTI

WEERAJ EA!

Freet

VERSHA

AMPGT418

PPLL5060

HVPQ2837

ADYI3371

CNCH6539

DJZG7933

JYBZ8253

AFDZ1333

PEXRS5154

QDKU7380

VRNES024

NBFW2940

MYGSE920

uIMP2797

FSQY7517

ENRD7533

SC

SC

sC

SC

sC

SC

SC

sC

SC

sC

SC

sC

SC

SC

SC

Bachelor of Arts (B.A) - 1

Bachelor of Arts (B.A) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A) - 1l

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I

Bachelor of Ants (B.A.) - Il

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - |

Bachelor of Ars (B.A.)}{Hons.)

Economics - Il

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) - |
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) - lll
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) - |
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) - |

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) - Il

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) - Il

htips:ifharchhatravratti highereduhry.ac.infforms mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

Higher Educaton Department, Haryana

GCw
Choudhary

GCw
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCw
Choudhary

GCw
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCw
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

GCw
Choudhary

GCW
Choudhary

GCwW
Choudhary

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

Nangal

C032201773764

C032201773763

C032201767795

C032201767776

C032201773873

C032201776839

C032201785370

C032201785383

C032201785398

C032201784430

C032201785362

C032201767819

C032201785027

C032201785379

C032201773758

C032201773757

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

PFMS

?,1-’. &
J—

0WGTI20622

030712022

03/08/2022

03/07/2022

03/07/2022

03/07/2022

03/07/2022

03/08/2022

03/08/2022

03/08/2022

03/07/2022

03/07/2022

03/08/2022

0307/2022

03/07/2022

p
A ffcv 0/07/2022

iped ™
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Higher Education Department, Haryana

168 MANISHA KTHM8703 SC Bachel
or of Commerce (B.Com)- I| GCw Nangal C032263281969 2000 PFMS 26/03/2022
Choudhary
169 POOJA SLML5282  sC
) Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) -1 GCw Nangal C032201785353 2000 PFMS 03/07/2022
\x Choudhary
. 170 PARTHANA AHUT1
\\ i KUMARI o R0 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-1l  Gcw Nangal C032201773779 2000 PFMS * 03/07/2022
Choudhary
171
JYOTI KUMARI LRNQ6991  SC Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-ll  Gcw Nangal C032201767783 2000 PFMS 03/07/2022
Choudhary
172 KOMAL VKAV3835  SC Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical GCW Nangal C032201785347 2000 PFMS 03/07/2022
-1 Choudhary
173 TWINKLE SKJQ2042 sC Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical GCW Nangal C032201785375 2000 PFMS 03/07/2022
-1l Choudhary
174 SONIYA BKAB2960 SC Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical GCW Nangal C032201771991 2000 PFMS 03/07/2022
-1 Choudhary
175 MONIKA FYSK5637 SC Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical GCW Nangal C032201776772 2000 PFMS 03/08/2022
=1l Choudhary
176 DEEPIKA BTJY0438 SC Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical GCW Nangal C072214755221 2000 PFMS 11/07/2022
-1 Choudhary
177 KOMAL KUMARI UQRH9821 SC Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical GCW Nangal C032201767780 2000 PFMS 03/08/2022
i -l Choudhary
178 Mazhima ENRY3135 SC Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical GCW Nangal C032201767794 2000 PFMS | 03/07/2022
-V Choudhary
179 NEERU CSNZ9840 SC Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical GCW Nangal C032201777364 2000 PFMS 03/07/2022
-l Choudhary
180 KAJAL GOTHWAL CQKX9777 SC Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical GCW Nangal C032201785359 2000 PFMS 03/08/2022
-1 Choudhary
181 KAVITA NTEO1668 SC Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical GCW Nangal C032201784792 2000 PFMS 03/07/2022
-1 Choudhary
182 ANCHAL BTZH4802 SC Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical GCW Nangal C032201785174 2000 PFMS 03/07/2022
-1l Choudhary £
183 RAVINA HTNKS5402 SC Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical GCW Nangal C032263282411 2000 PFMS, 1 d; p 26/03/2022
- Choudnary 3,6, Govg, Gelloga for Werm,

% :8.‘nb OT.DI-..’E-”
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184 }XCMCZ
\‘ \ -
P/ .rmm NIKITA
186 Priya

187 ARCHANA

Copyright Higher Education Department, Haryana © 2020-2021

FEIO6086

KBLO7206

ZOANO0B67

NVTS8297

sC

SC

SC

SC

Higher Education Department, Haryana

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical
-1

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical
=1

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non
Medical - |

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non
Medical - lll

https:/fharchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.infforms_mis/Forms/College/CVListStipendScheme

GCwW Nangal €032201785372
Choudhary
GCw Nangal C032201785354
Choudhary
GCW Nangal C032201785380
Choudhary
GCW Nangal C032201771920
Choudhary

2000 PFMS 03/07/2022
2000 PFMS 03/08/2022
2000 PFMS 03/08/2022
2000 PFMS 03/07/2022
(WA
¥ «

5,4, Govt, Cellage for Womme
Baagal Chovchery

IT Cell
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